(L) Limits of insurance – Commercial general liability limit – MINIMUM TWO MILLION LIMIT  

Proof of commercial general liability (CGL) with a limit no less than $2,000,000 per occurrence and 
in aggregate.  

(M) Deductible for Bodily Injury/Property Damage: No more than $2500.00 (Two thousand five 
hundred) 

(N) Extensions or endorsements to look out for:  Cross liability clause, participant to participant and 
notice of written cancellation clause  

(O) Signature of broker with signing authority, name and address of insurance brokerage, name of 
authorized and licensed representative